INDEX

81T
81T
81T
81T
81T
81T
81T
81T

INDEX

84T
84T
84T
84T
84T
84H
84H

INDEX
82V
82V
82H
82H
82H
82H
86H

INDEX
84H
84H
84H
88H
84H
84H
84H
84H

INDEX

81T
88T
88H
88T
88T

ZNACKA
BARUM
MATADOR
SAVA
NOKIAN
GOODYEAR
CONTINENTAL
DUNLOP
MICHELIN

ZNACKA
BARUM
MATADOR
DUNLOP
NOKIAN
GOODYEAR
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

ZNACKA
BARUM
MATADOR
DUNLOP
GOODYEAR
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN
NOKIAN

ZNACKA
MATADOR
BARUM
SAVA
NOKIAN
DUNLOP
GOODYEAR
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

ZNACKA

BARUM
MATADOR
SAVA
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

165/65 R15

DEZEN

BRILLANTIS 2
MP47
PERFECTA
ILINE
EFF.GRIP COMPACT
ECO CONTACT 6
STREETRESPONSE 2
ENERGY SAVER +

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

E

C
E
C
C
B
C
B

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

C
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175/65 R15

DEZEN

BRAVURIS 5HM
MP47
STREETRESPONSE 2
ILINE
EFF.GRIP COMPACT
ECO CONTACT 6
ENERGY SAVER+

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

E

O > 0000

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

B

> W W> W

185/55 R15

DEZEN

BRAVURIS 5HM
MP 47
BLUERESPONSE
EFFICIENTGRIP
ECO CONTACT 6
ENERGY SAVER +
WETPROOF

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

C

WO > mOm

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

B

> > mm>X> 0

185/60 R15

DEZEN
MP 47
BRILLANTIS 2
INTESA HP
WETPROOF
BLUERESPONSE
EFF.GRIP PERFORM.
ECO CONTANCT 6
ENERGY SAVER +

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

C

O™ T T OO M

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

B

> > 0O X>» > W0

185/65 R15

DEZEN

BRAVURIS
MP 47
INTESA HP
ECO CONTACT 6
ENERGY SAVER +

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

C

C
E
A
C

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

B

>mO W

HLUENOST

2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
1(67dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(68dB)
2(68dB)

HLUENOST

2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(68dB)
1(66dB)
2(68dB)
2(70dB)
2(68dB)

HLUENOST

2(70dB)
2(70dB)
1(67dB)
1(67dB)
2(70dB)
2(68dB)
1(66dB)

HLUENOST

2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
1(66dB)
1(67dB)
1(67dB)
2(70dB)
2(68dB)

HLUENOST

2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(69dB)
2(70dB)
2(68dB)

MOCsDPH

54,80€
42,50€

72,90€
94,00€
72,10€
89,60€

MOCsDPH

51,60€
42,80€
77,50€
73,90€
60,20€
91,30€
101,90€

MOCsDPH
64,60€
60,80€
82,40€
80,71€
95,00€
79,20€
92,30€

MOCsDPH
49,60€
60,80€
67,80€
83,49€
85,00€
90,40€
89,20€
98,20€

MOCsDPH

NEMa ROTK
51,80€
57,80€
73,60€
75,00€

AKCIAsDPH

43,50€
47,80€

59,80€
70,50€
59,50€
66,80€

AKCIAsDPH
40,80€
46,50€
54,50€
50,80€
45,80€
68,00€
73,80€

AKCIAsDPH
52,50€
46,50€
69,50€
63,80€
79,00€
59,50€
70,00€

AKCIAsDPH
39,80€
44,30€
48,50€
61,30€
62,80€
69,80€
64,00€
74,00€

AKCIAsDPH

39,80€
36,30€
46,80€
59,50€
61,50€




88H
88H
92H

INDEX
82V
82V
82V
82V
82H
82H
82H
82T

INDEX
82H
85V
85V
85H
85H
85H
85H
85V

INDEX
88H
88H
88H
88H
88H
88H
88H
88H

INDEX
91V
91V
91V
91V
91V
91V
91V
91V

DUNLOP
GOODYEAR
NOKIAN

ZNACKA
MATADOR
BARUM
SAVA
NOKIAN
GOODYEAR
DUNLOP
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

ZNACKA
SAVA
MATADOR
BARUM
NOKIAN
GOODYEAR
DUNLOP
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

ZNACKA
MATADOR
BARUM
SAVA
NOKIAN
GOODYEAR
DUNLOP
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

ZNACKA
MATADOR
BARUM
SAVA
NOKIAN
GOODYEAR
DUNLOP
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

BLUERESPONSE
EFF.GRIP PERFORM.
ELINE 2

oy}

195/50 R15

DEZEN
MP 47
BRAVURIS 5 HM
INTESA HP
WETPROOF
EFF. GRIP PERFORM.
BLUERESPONSE
ECO CONTANCT 6
ENERGY SAVER +

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

E

O/ T T OOO

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

C

> > 0O > > W

195/55 R15

DEZEN
INTESA HP
MP 47
BRAVURIS 5 HM
WETPROOF
EFF. GRIP PERORM.
BLUERESPONSE
ECO CONTANCT 6
ENERGY SAVER +

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

E

O O OO O m

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

C

> > > > WO

195/60 R15

DEZEN
MP 47
BRAVURIS 5 HM
INTESA HP
WETPROOF
EFF. GRIP PERFORM.
BLUERESDPONSE
ECO CONTANCT 6
ENERGY SAVER +

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

C

O > W W O Om

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

B
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195/65 R15

DEZEN
MP 47
BRAVURIS 5 HM
INTESA HP
WETPROOF
EFF. GRIP PERORM.
BLUERESPONSE
ECO CONTANCT 6
ENERGY SAVER +

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

C

O T T TIOO

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

B

> > > > > BW

1(67dB)
2(69dB)
1(68dB)

HLUENOST

2(71dB)
2(71dB)
2(70dB)
1(66dB)
1(67dB)
1(67dB)
2(70dB)
2(68dB)

HLUENOST

2(69dB)
2(71dB)
2(71dB)
1(68dB)
1(68dB)
1(67dB)
2(71dB)
2(68dB)

HLUENOST

2(71dB)
2(71dB)
2(70dB)
1(68dB)
2(69dB)
2(69dB)
2(71dB)
2(70dB)

HLUENOST

2(71dB)
2(71dB)
1(67dB)
1(68dB)
2(69dB)
1(68dB)
2(71dB)
2(70dB)

80,40€
79,20€
96,70€

MOCsDPH

49,60€
60,80€
67,80€
83,40€
85,00€
90,40€
89,20€
96,70€

MOCsDPH
71,20€
59,80€
67,80€
93,49€
95,00€
99,90€
104,20€
119,60€

MOCsDPH
59,60€
62,30€
61,40€
83,20€
86,10€
89,80€
83,20€
99,70€

MOCsDPH
47,90€
68,60€
56,60€
73,90€
77,20€
76,70€
79,20€
86,90€

61,00€
59,00€
67,30€

AKCIAsDPH
37,00€
44,30€
48,50€
61,30€
62,80€
69,80€
64,00€
74,00€

AKCIAsDPH
55,80€
43,00€
50,80€
71,50€
73,80€
77,80€
81,30€
94,00€

AKCIAsDPH
40,80€
44,80€
42,50€
60,30€
65,00€
67,00€
64,80€
76,80€

AKCIAsDPH
37,50€
51,50€
41,00€
52,00€
53,80€
52,50€
55,80€
64,50€




INDEX
95T
95H
95T
95H
95H
95H
95H

INDEX
104R
104R
104R
104S
104R
104S
104R
104R

INDEX

91H
91V
91V
91V
91H
91H
91H
91V

INDEX
94H
94H
94H
94H
94H
94V
94H
94V

INDEX
106R

ZNACKA
BARUM
MATADOR
SAVA
NOKIAN
GOODYEAR
DUNLOP
CONTINENTAL

ZNACKA
MATADOR
BARUM
SAVA
NOKIAN
DUNLOP
GOODYEAR
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

ZNACKA

MATADOR
SAVA
BARUM
NOKIAN
GOODYEAR
DUNLOP
MICHELIN
CONTINENTAL

ZNACKA
MATADOR
BARUM
SAVA
NOKIAN
DUNLOP
GOODYEAR
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

ZNACKA
MATADOR

195/65 R15 95

DEZEN

BRAVURIS 5 HM
MP 47
PERFECTA
WETPROOF
EFFICIENTGRIP
BLUERESPONSE

ECO CONTANCT 6

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

C

C
C
B
B
B
A

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

B

> > 0 >» O

195/70 R15 C

DEZEN

MPS 330
VANIS 2
TRENTA 2
CLINE VAN
ECONODRIVE

EFF.GRIP CARGO
CONTI VAN CONTACT

AGILIS +

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

E

O/ o mooon

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

C
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205/60 R15

DEZEN

MP 47
INTENSA HP
BRAVURIS 2
WETPROOF

EFF.GRIP PERFORM.

BLUERESPONSE

ENERGY SAVER +

ECO CONTACT 6

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

E
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PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

B
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205/65 R15

DEZEN

MP 47
BRAVURIS 5 HM
INTESA HP
ILINE
BLUERESPONSE

EFF.GRIP PERFORM.
ECO CONTANCT 6
ENERGY SAVER +

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

C
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PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

B
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205/70 R15 C

DEZEN
MPS 330

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

E

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

C

HLUENOST

2(72dB)
2(71dB)
2(71dB)
1(68dB)
2(71dB)
1(68dB)
2(70dB)

HLUENOST

2(72dB)
2(71dB)
2(71dB)
2(70dB)
2(72dB)
2(70dB)
2(72dB)
2(70dB)

HLUENOST

2(71dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
1(68dB)
1(68dB)
1(67dB)
2(70dB)
2(71dB)

HLUENOST
2(71dB)
2(71dB)
2(71dB)
1(68dB)
1(68dB)
1(68dB)
2(71dB)
2(70dB)

HLUCNOST

2(72dB)

MOCsDPH
76,90€
65,80€
66,90€
86,80€
81,20€
92,10€
99,40€

MOCsDPH

74,60€
80,80€
79,80€
93,20€
95,00€
96,40€
104,10€

MOCsDPH
73,60€
77,30€
69,90€
83,49€
85,00€
98,30€
74,20€

122,70€

MOCsDPH

76,30€
76,80€

96,60€
109,40€
99,60€
113,90€
126,80€

MOCsDPH
89,30€

AKCIAsDPH
51,80€
43,00€
44,50€
60,80€
57,80€
68,00€
73,00€

AKCIAsDPH

50,00€
55,80€
54,80€
68,30€
71,50€
71,80€
79,80€

AKCIAsDPH

51,30€
55,30€
52,30€
71,50€
72,80€
77,80€
65,50€
91,80€

AKCIAsDPH

54,00€
57,00€

71,30€
81,80€
79,00€
85,80€
97,80€

AKCIAsDPH
63,00€




106R
106S
106S
106R
106S
106R
106R

INDEX
109S
109R
109R
109S
109R
109S
109S
109S

INDEX
112R
112R
112R
112S
112R
112S
112R
112S

BARUM
SAVA
NOKIAN
DUNLOP
GOODYEAR
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

ZNACKA
SAVA
MATADOR
BARUM
NOKIAN
DUNLOP
GOODYEAR
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

ZNACKA
MATADOR
BARUM
SAVA
NOKIAN
]V]\| o]
GOODYEAR
CONTINENTAL
MICHELIN

VANIS 2
TRENTA 2
CLINE VAN

ECONODRIVE

EFF.GRIP CARGO

VANCO 2
AGILIS 2+

OO0 moOoom
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215/70 R15 C

DEZEN

TRENTA 2

MPS 330

VANIS 2
CLINE CARGO
ECONODRIVE

EFF.GRIP CARGO
CONTIVAN CONTACT

AGILIS +

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

C

OmoO OO mm

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

C

W I™TOOOO

225/70 R15 C

DEZEN

MPS 330

VANIS 2

TRENTA 2
CLINE CARGO
ECONODRIVE

EFF.GRIP CARGO
CONTIVAN CONTACT

AGILIS+

SPOTREBA
PALIVA

E

OO OOOmMm

PRILNAVOST
ZAMOKRA

C

W W@ T™mMmO @O

2(72dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(71dB)
2(70dB)

HLUENOST

2(71dB)
2(72dB)
2(72dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(72dB)
2(70dB)

HLUENOST

2(72dB)
2(72dB)
2(71dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(70dB)
2(72dB)
2(70dB)

93,40€
87,80€
96,50€
115,60€
109,40€
131,10€
119,70€

MOCsDPH
109,40€
90,20€
107,80€
129,30€
132,90€
164,40€

146,60€

MOCsDPH
86,60€
83,80€
67,80€

123,90€
85,00€

119,30€
129,20€
120,70€

69,80€
62,50€
69,50€
94,80€
88,50€
106,00€
101,00€

AKCIAsDPH
77,50€
68,30€
74,50€
95,80€

102,80€
132,00€

119,00€

AKCIAsDPH
64,50€
61,50€
83,00€

100,80€
93,00€
99,00€
107,80€
100,50€




